## Jackson Township Fire District No. 2 2019 Resolutions

1-19	Closing of Meeting Pursuant to Open Public Meetings Act
2-19	Authorizing Becoming an Eligible Organization
3-19	Authorizing Appointment of Accountant for the 2019-2020 Year
4-19	Authorizing the Award of a Non Fair and Open Contract for Legal Services
5-19	Authorizing Appointment of Auditor for the 2019-2020 Year
6-19	Adoption of Cash Management Plan
7-19	Designation of Official Newspapers for Publications for the 2019-2020 Year
8-19	Authorizing Approval and Payment of Claims
9-19	Authorizing Regular Meeting Schedule for the 2019-2020 Year
10-19	Designating Surety Bonding for Commissioners
11-19	Closing of Meeting Pursuant to Open Public Meetings Act
12-19	Authorizing Advertisement for Bids for Financing a Lease with a Option to Purchase Firetruck
13-19	Designating Various Fire District Employees as Lieutenant Justin Hanson, Lieutenant and John Poppe III, Lieutenant
14-19	Closing of Meeting Pursuant to Open Public Meetings Act
15-19	Authorizing Local Finance Board Application
16-19	Authorizing Award of Contract Relative to Financing Bid
17-19	Closing of Meeting Pursuant to Open Public Meetings Act
18-19	Authorizing Award of Contract Relative to Purchase of Firetruck
19-19	Authorizing Adoption of 2018 Audit
20-19	Authorizing Transfer of Firetruck to Cassville Volunteer Fire Company

21-19	Closing of Meeting Pursuant to Open Public Meetings Act
22-19	Authorizing Hiring Individual as Part-Time Office Manager
23-19	Closing of Meeting Pursuant to Open Public Meetings Act